

Sanjay Sharma MD & CEO of Aye Finance



From empowerment sessions for women entrepreneurs and digitization workshops for Kirana owners to launching the Dairy App for the Dairy Farmers of the city of Bharatpur - the FAME Team has had a busy quarter!

David Paradiso

Partner - MAI Invest











Apr - Jun, 2021

AYE IN THE NEWS

Economic Times

Gaurav Khurana, CTO, Aye Finance talks to ETCIO about his customer-centric approach to technology. <u>Read More</u>

Economic Times

Mayank Thatte appointed as Chief Financial Officer at Aye Finance <u>Read More</u>

Forbes

Sanjay Sharma, MD, Aye Finance, delves into how different aspects work in getting a business loan. <u>Read More</u>

People Matters

Ankur Sharma, Head - HR, Aye Finance shares his insights on what's next for employee experience. <u>Read More</u>

AYE BLOG

At Aye Finance, we continue to undertake various initiatives to support the team holistically during the COVID-19 pandemic. Read more about some of our key efforts here. <u>Read More</u>



AYE AT EVENTS

Sanjay Sharma, MD, Aye Finance, was a speaker at the Virtual Session held on 10th May, 2021, by Sidbi and Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises. The topic at hand was "Challenges in Credit Off Take & Role of FinTech Ecosystem as an Enabler"



As a part of GAME's Partner Spotlight series, on 21st May, 2021, Sanjay Sharma, MD, Aye Finance delved into Aye Finance's journey in supporting entrepreneurs across India.



Sanjay Sharma, MD, Aye Finance, was in

conversation with Sasidhar Thumuluri, MD & CEO, Sub-K IMPACT Solutions Ltd. The discussion held on 12th June, 2021, focused on "Disrupting MSME Finance."









